
Saint Gregory Armenian Apostolic Church Of Merrimack Valley 
Armenian and Sunday School Calendar 

October  2014 – May 2015 
(also available on website:  www.saintgregory.org) 

 

OCTOBER  

Oct 19 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Noah A, Drtad H., Nick Ko., Michael M. 

 

Oct 26 (Sunday) Regular Classes & Der Hayr’s Sermon 
Acolytes: Robbie M., James K., John M., Armen A. 

 

NOVEMBER  

Nov 2 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
** DAYLIGHT SAVINGS – MOVE CLOCKS 1 HOUR BACK ** 
Acolytes: Nick Ko., Deran H., Armen H., Noah A.  
 

Nov 9 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: John M., Michael M., Armen A., Nick Ku. 

 

Nov 16 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Richie Sh, Drtad H., Nick Ko., Robbie M. 

 

Nov 23 (Sunday) Regular Classes – Der Hayr’s Sermon 
Acolytes: Michael M., Deran H., Armen H., Noah A. 

 

Nov 30 (Sunday) Family Worship (no classes) 
Acolytes: John M., Nick Ko., Armen A., Nick Ku. 
 

DECEMBER  

Dec 7 (Sunday) Regular Classes – Palm Sunday 
Acolytes: Robbie M., James K,.Michael M, , Richie Sh. 

 

Dec 14 (Thursday) Regular Classes 
** CHRISTMAS PAGEANT ** 
Acolytes: Noah A, Drtad H., Nick Ko., John M 

 

Dec 21 (Sunday) Regular Classes – Der Hayr’s Sermon 
Acolytes: Richie Sh., James K., Armen H., Armen A. 

 

Dec 28 (Sunday) Family Worship (no classes) 
 
 
 
 

http://www.saintgregory.org/


JANUARY  

Jan 4 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Noah A, Drtad H., Nick Ko., Michael M.. 

 

Jan 11 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: John M., Armen H., Armen A., Richie Sh. 

 
 

Jan 18 (Sunday) Family Worship (no classes) 
Acolytes: Nick Ko., Deran H., Michael M., Noah A. 

 

Jan 25 (Sunday) Regular Classes – Der Hayr’s Sermon 
Acolytes: Robbie M., James K., John M., Nick Ku 

 

FEBRUARY  

Feb 1 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Noah A, Drtad H., Nick Ko., Armen H. 

 

Feb 8 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Richie Sh, Michael M., Armen A., Nick Ku 

 

Feb 15 (Sunday) Retreat and Poon Paregentan 
Acolytes: Nick Ko., Deran H., Armen H., Noah A. 
 

Feb 22 (Sunday) Family Worship (no classes) 
Acolytes: Robbie M., James K., John M., Armen A. 

 

MARCH  

Mar 1 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Noah A, Drtad H., Nick Ko., Armen H. 

 

Mar 8 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
**DAYLIGHT SAVINGS – MOVE CLOCKS 1 HOUR AHEAD ** 
Acolytes: John M., Michael M., Armen A., Nick Ku. 

 

Mar 15 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Nick Ko., Deran H., Armen H., Noah A. 

 

Mar 22 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: Robbie M., James K., John M., Armen A. 

 
 

Mar 29 (Sunday) Regular Classes – Der Hayr’s Sermon 
** PALM SUNDAY ** 
Acolytes: Noah A, Drtad H., Nick Ko., Armen H. 
 

 



Mar 31 (Tuesday) Service of the 10 Maidens 
 
 
 
 

APRIL  

Apr 2 (Thursday) Washing of the Feet 
 

Apr 3 (Friday) Good Friday 
 

Apr 4 (Saturday) Communion Breakfast & Easter Eve Service 
 

Apr 5 (Sunday) Easter (No Classes) 
Acolytes: John M., Michael M., Armen A., Nick Ku. 

 

Apr 12 (Sunday) Regular Classes  
Acolytes: Nick Ko., Robbie M., Armen H., Noah A. 

 

Apr 19 (Sunday) Regular Classes – Der Hayr’s Sermon 
Acolytes: Michael M., James K., John M., Armen A. 

 

Apr 26 (Sunday) Family Worship (no classes) 
Acolytes: Noah A, Drtad H., Nick Ko., Armen H. 

 

MAY  

May 3 (Sunday) Regular Classes 
Acolytes: John M., Michael M., Armen A., Robbie M. 

 

May 10 (Sunday) Commencement & Hantess Practice 
** MOTHER’S DAY ** 
 

May 17 (Sunday) Commencement / Hantess/ Lunch 
**LAST DAY OF SUNDAY/ARMENIAN SCHOOL ** 
 

 


